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Running Bales Ginned by Crop — States and United States: January 15, 2017-2018

[Excluding linters]

January 23, 2018

Crop and State

Running bales ginned

2016 Crop

2017 Crop

January 15, 2017

January 15, 2018

Upland

Alabama ........cccoovviiiiieeiiiiinns
Arizona
Arkansas...........cccocvvevieeiiieinns
California .........cccecvvveeviicinnnnn,
Florida ...
Georgia..
Kansas ..........ceevveveveiiniiiiniinnnn
Louisiana.......ccccceeevviiiinereeennns
Mississippi
MiSSOUN ..eoeviiiiiiiieeiiiiiiiceee e

New Mexico.....
North Carolina..
Oklahoma...........
South Carolina.
Tennessee....

American Pima

ANZONA ...
California ........cccvvvveeeiiiciinnnnn.
New MeXiCO .......cceevviirviireennnns

Arizona .....
Arkansas...
California ..
Florida ...
Georgia..
Kansas ..
Louisiana..
Mississippi
MiSSOUN ..eeeviiiiiiiiiee s

New MeXiCO .......cceevviiivveirennnnns
North Carolina..
Oklahoma...........

United States ..........ccccvvvvvvennnnns

(number)

666,700
309,100
858,950
235,750
144,350
2,112,850
50,050
266,100
991,250
565,800

31,000
353,700
359,200
211,300
565,600

6,567,050

91,500

14,380,250

15,850
409,300
11,550
22,850

459,550

666,700
324,950
858,950
645,050

991,250
565,800

42,550
353,700
359,200
211,300
565,600

6,589,900

91,500

14,839,800

(number)

715,550
331,450
1,120,950
206,700
114,050
2,112,950
(D)
407,850
1,260,300
681,450

(D)
740,200
385,400
389,100
718,550

(D)
170,900

16,865,850

23,300
508,450
(D)
D)

564,300

715,550
354,750
1,120,950
715,150
114,050
2,112,950
(D)
407,850
1,260,300
681,450

()
740,200
385,400
389,100
718,550

7,419,450
170,900

17,430,150

(D) Withheld to avoid disclosing data for individual operations.
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